Re
nt
a
l G
ui
d
e
08

95 5 354 31 10 LG / PL 9505
10 62 LG / PL 9510
20 130 LG / PL 9520
120 5 414 40 12 LG / PL 12005
10 88 LG / PL 12010
20 170 LG / PL 12020
150 5 476 48 12 LG / PL 15005
10 96 LG / PL 15010
25 240 LG / PL 15025
240 5 645 70 12 LG / PL 24005
10 140 LG / PL 24010
25 375 LG / PL 24025
Single Core Cable
Single Phase Cable
Amps Length (M) Cable (mm2) Weight (Kg) Code
16 1 2.5 0.3 3C16A1
3 0.6 3C16A3
5 1 3C16A5
10 2 3C16A10
20 4 3C16A20
25 5 3C16A25
50 10 3C16A50
32 5 6.0 1.8 3C32A5
10 3.6 3C32A10
20 7.8 3C32A20
25 9 3C32A25
50 18 3C32A50
63 5 16.0 4.8 3C63A5
10 9.6 3C63A10
20 19 3C63A20
25 23 3C63A25
50 40 3C63A50
125 5 35.00 9 3C125A5
10 14 3C125A10
15 20.5 3C125A15
20 27.5 3C125A20
25 36 3C125A25
Adapters
Call for our full range, you name it we probably have it!
Use the code and add LG or PL to the end for the required connector.
No. x Cross

 2
60
2 w
w
w
.visionsg
roup
.co.uk
Your power is our business...
Three Phase Cable
Amps Length (M) Cable (mm2) Weight (Kg) Code
32 5 6.0 2.9 3C32A5
10 5.8 3C32A10
20 9.2 3C32A20
25 14 3C32A25
30 18.5 3C32A30
50 28 3C32A50
63 5 16.0 7.5 3C63A5
10 15 3C63A10
20 29.5 3C63A20